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Club Time

1
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7

8
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Scottish Closed Championships 24
JF-63

9 November 2024
Inverclyde

Sophie

JC Esprit Sportif Sportif

Sophie Kirsten Brónach Mary Maia
WOOD MCNEILL MILLAR MCGILL THOMSON

1D 1D 2D 1K 1K

Results
Pos Name

1 Maia THOMSON Sportif

2 Sophie WOOD Sportif

3 Kirsten MILLAR JC Esprit

4 Brónach Mary MCGILL Sportif

5 Sophie MCNEILL Titan

3:07

0:22

1:23

4:00

0:53

0:47

0:59

3:20

2:46

0:39

4

35

1

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

2

0

0

5
2

20

3

1

10

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Sportif Titan

00 11

10 00

10s2 00s1

00s1 01s2

00 10

10 00

00 10

00s1 10

10s2 00

00 11
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